
 

School Dean 
Asst to Dean 

Phone Dean & Asst.  
Email list 

Research Rep 
phone 

Associate Research 
Dean Email list 

Architecture Ila Berman 
            Stella Kim 

4-6960 
4-6441 

iberman@virginia.edu 
 sk5ef@virginia.edu  

Anselmo Canfora 4-7057 
 

agc9a@virginia.edu ;  
 

Arts & Sciences Ian Baucom 
Susanne Harder  

 
4-4611 

 ibb4n@virginia.edu 
bg8y@virginia.edu; 
 

sz5m@virginia.edu  

David Hill   2-4728 
Aimee Steussy  4-4648 

Mieke Anne  Zylstra 
Alison Levine  
Dinko Počanić 
Christian McMillen  

dh2t@virginia.edu; 
ans5a@virginia.edu;  
maz5u@Virginia.edu; 
ajm5f@virginia.edu; 
dp5m@virginia.edu; 
cwm6w@virginia.edu; 

Batten School Ian Soloman 
Kerra Thurston 

 
4-0812 

             Ihs8m@virginia.edu 
 kkt8c@virginia.edu  

Jay Shimshack 
James Cathro 2-6761 

jps3va@virginia.edu ;  
jrc2jc@virginia.edu;  

Commerce Carl Zeithaml 
Maria Salazar 

 
4-3176 

czeithaml@virginia.edu 
 mcs@virginia.edu  

Jim Burroughs  3-8679 
Smith, David Carl  

burroughs@Virginia.EDU;  
dcs8f@comm.virginia.edu; 

Continuing Ed Alejandro “Alex” 
Hernandez 

Michelle Palma Zometa 

2-5206 alex.hernandez@virginia.edu 
                           mp3cg@virginia.edu  

 

Angela  Orebaugh Ado4v@virginia.edu; 

Data Science Phil Bourne 
Karen Allison 

4-6867 
3-5388 

peb6a@virginia.edu  
ka5en@virginia.edu 

Claudia Scholz Cws3v@virginia.edu;  

Darden Scott Beardsley 
Cindy Persinger 

 

 
4-7481 

ScottBeardsley@virginia.edu 
cdp6s@virginia.edu 

Maureen Wellen venkats@darden.virginia.edu; 
wellenm@darden.virginia.edu;  

Education Bob Pianta 
Maria Jones 

3-5483 
3-5481 

pianta@virginia.edu 
mj8db@Virginia.edu 

Catherine Bradshaw 4-8121 
Maria Jones 

cpb8g@virginia.edu; 
mj8db@virginia.edu; 

SEAS Craig Benson 
Lisa Meadows 

 

4-3593 

chbenson@virginia.edu  

 meadows@virginia.edu 

Susan Barker 
Lisa Stanton 3-7683 

sb5mc@Virginia.EDU; 
lcs3b@Virginia.EDU; 

Law Risa Goluboff 
Rose Jowdy  

 
4-7343 

 goluboff@virginia.edu 
rbj7x@virginia.edu 

Stephen Parr  4-3572 
Karen Bennett 4-7345 

Leslie Kendrick 

parr@Virginia.EDU ; 
ks2dg@virginia.edu ; 
kendrick@virginia.edu; 

SOM  David Wilkes 
Hana Vratna 

 
2-4050 

 dsw4n@Virginia.EDU
 hvratna@Virginia.edu  

Peggy Shupnik  2-3408 office 
Linda Duska  2-1719 
David Driscoll 

Charlotte Odom 2-1806 

mas3x@virginia.edu;  
lrd5d@virginia.edu ; 
DLD5DT@virginia.edu;  
cbo9f@Virginia.edu ; 

Nursing Pam Cipriano  
Diane Washington 

4-0141 
4-0099 

  Pfc4n@virginia.edu 
ddw3u@virginia.edu   

Jeanne Alhusen jla7e@virginia.edu; 
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